PERSONALISED GIFT ITEMS:

PRODUCT:

CHAMPAGNE GLASS

HANGER TAGS

TOTE BAGS

GUESS THE DRESS

COMPACT MIRRORS
SCRUNCHIES

HEADBAND

HAIR BOW

OVERSIZED HAIR BOW
COSMETIC/MAKEUP BAG
MUGS

CANDLES

KEYRINGS

BOOKMARKS

GLASS CUPS

MINI GLASS JAR PROPOSAL
MINI DRIED FLOWER BOUQUET
BRIDESMAID PROPOSAL CARD
VINYL FOR SHOES

GARTERS

INTO THE WILLOWS

PRICES:

£7
£4.50+
£12
1o
A7
£6
£10
£9
£12
£12
£8
£7
£7
£7
£12
£S
2l
£3
£3
£8

THESE PRICES GIVEN ARE PER ITEM. IF YOU ORDER A HIGHER AMOUNT, THE PRICE MAY BE REDUCED

EXTRAS:

+£1
+£1
+£2
+£1
+£2
+£1
+£2
+£1
+£2
+£2
+£1
+£2
+£1
+£1
+£1
+£2
+£1
+£1
+£1
+£1

2ND COL
OR BEAD

2ND COL
OR PAINT

2ND COL
OR NAME

THESE ARE TO ADD NAMES, ROLES OR DATES FOR PERSONALISATION:



BRIDAL PARTY PROPOSAL/GIFT BUNDLES:

PRODUCT:

GIFT BOX (MEDIUM)

GIFT BOX (LARGE)

MEDIUM BOX WITH 2 ITEMS:

MEDIUM BOX WITH 3 ITEMS:

MEDIUM BOX WITH 4 ITEMS:

LARGE BOX WITH 4 ITEMS:

LARGE BOX WITH 5 ITEMS:

LARGE BOX WITH 6 ITEMS:

TOTE BAG WITH 3 ITEMS

TOTE BAG WITH 4 ITEMS

TOTE BAG WITH 5 ITEMS

PRICES:
£5
£8
£19

£26
£33
£36
£43
£50
£31
£38
£45

PRICES GIVEN FOR 1. IF YOU ORDER 5 OR MORE BOXES/BAGS, THE PRICE CAN BE REDUCED

EXTRAS:

THESE EXTRAS ARE TO ADD NAMES, ROLES OR DATES FOR PERSONALISATION:

*THESE ARE JUST THE STARTING PRICES, THE PRICE MAY GO UP DEPENDING ON THE ITEMS CHOSEN*

**|ITEMS CAN BE BOUGHT SEPERATELY, WITHOUT A BOX OR BAG**

**XDIFFERENT ITEMS CAN BE SELECTED FOR EACH BOX/BAG, LIKE A PICK'N'MIX***

INTO THE WILLOWS

WEDDINGS «GIFTS » MINIATURES



ALTERNATIVE PLACE NAMES/FAVOURS:

PRODUCT:
5CM DISC PLACE NAME

WOOD OR ACRYLIC BASE, CAN ADD RIBBON

8CM DISC PLACE NAME

WOOD OR ACRYLIC BASE, WITH RIBBON

ACM BOTTLE PLACE NAME

FILLED WITH DRIED FLOWERS OR GLITTER OR DIAMONDS ETC

6CM BOTTLE PLACE NAME

FILLED WITH DRIED FLOWERS OR GLITTER OR DIAMONDS ETC

12CM WOOD BOOKMARK

WITH RIBBON OR TASSLE TRIM

15CM ACRYLIC BOOKMARK

WHITE, BLACK OR CLEAR BASE WITH RIBBON OR TASSLE

3.5CM WOOD KEYRING

CAN ADD CHARM, TASSLE OR RIBBON TRIM

S5CM ACRYLIC KEYRING

CAN ADD CHARM, TASSLE OR RIBBON TRIM

MINI, DRIED FLOWER BOUQUET

WITH MINI CARD NAME LABEL WITH ROPE OR RIBBON TIE

RIBBONS cHirFon or siLk

FOR YOU TO TIEROUND GLASSES, CUTLERY OR EVEN CHAIRS

BOWS cHirFoN or siLk

RIBBON ALREADY TIED IN A BOW TO PLACE ON THE TABLE

ILLUSTRATED PLACE CARDS

FOLDED OR FLAT, WITH ILLUSTRATIONS OF YOUR GUESTS FACES

ILLUSTRATED BOOKMARKS

WITH ILLUSTRATIONS OF YOUR GUESTS, CAN ADD RIBBON/TASSLE

PRICE 1:
£4-£5
£5-£6
£4-£4.50
£5-£5.50
£5
£6
£3-£3.50
£5-£5.50
£5-£6
£2-£2.50
£2.50-£3
£3
£5

THIS IS IF YOU ORDER A QUANTITY OF 10-49 OF THE ITEM

PRICE 1:

INTO THE WILLOWS

PRICE 2

£3-£4
£4-£5
£3-£8.5
£4-£4.50
£4
£5
£2-£2.50
£4-£4.50
£4-£5
£1.50-£2
£1.50-£2
£2-£2.50

£4-£4.50

PRICE 2 : THIS IS IF YOU ORDER A QUANTITY OF 50 OR MORE OF THE ITEM



