PERSONALISED GIFT ITEMS:

PRODUCT:	PRICES:		EXTRAS:	
CHAMPAGNE GLASS	£7	CED	+£1	2ND COL OR BEAD
HANGER TAGS	£4.50+	GIVEN ARE PER ITEM. IF YOU ORDER A HIGHER AMOUNT, THE PRICE MAY BE REDUCED	+£1	2ND COL
TOTE BAGS	£12	/ BE F	+£2	OR PAINT
GUESS THE DRESS	£2	MA)	+£1	2ND COL OR NAME
COMPACT MIRRORS	£7	PRICI	+£2	ジ
SCRUNCHIES	£6	THE	+£1	ATIOI
HEADBAND	£10	UN J.	+£2	VALIS
HAIR BOW	£9	AMO	+£1	RSON
OVERSIZED HAIR BOW	£12	3HER	+£2	OR PE
COSMETIC/MAKEUP BAG	£12	A HIG	+£2	TES F
MUGS	£8	RDER	+£1	THESE ARE TO ADD NAMES, ROLES OR DATES FOR PERSONALISATION.
CANDLES	£7	O NC	+£2	LES C
KEYRINGS	£7	. IF Y0	+£1	S, RO
BOOKMARKS	£7	ITEM.	+£1	VAME
GLASS CUPS	£12	: PER	+£1	ADD I
MINI GLASS JAR PROPOSAL	£5	Z ARE	+£2	IE 70
MINI DRIED FLOWER BOUQUET	£7	GIVEI	+£1	SE AR
BRIDESMAID PROPOSAL CARD	£3	ICES	+£1	JH.
VINYL FOR SHOES	£3	THESE PRICES	+£1	
GARTERS	£8	THE!	+£1	

^{*}THERE IS ALSO THE OPTION TO PURCHASE SOME OF THESE ITEMS AS PART OF A GIFT BOX/BAG BUNDLE*



BRIDAL PARTY PROPOSAL/GIFT BUNDLES:

PRODUCT:	PRICES:		EXTRAS:	
GIFT BOX (MEDIUM)	£5	DUCED	+£2	TION:
GIFT BOX (LARGE)	£8	5 OR MORE BOXES/BAGS, THE PRICE CAN BE REDUCED	+£2	NALISA
MEDIUM BOX WITH 2 ITEMS:	£19	PRICE C.	+£2	PERSO
MEDIUM BOX WITH 3 ITEMS:	£26	GS, THE	+£2	TES FOR
MEDIUM BOX WITH 4 ITEMS:	£33	OXES/BA	+£2	OR DA
LARGE BOX WITH 4 ITEMS:	£36	MORE B	+£2	, ROLES
LARGE BOX WITH 5 ITEMS:	£43	ier 5 or	+£2	NAMES
LARGE BOX WITH 6 ITEMS:	£50	OU ORD	+£2	то арр
TOTE BAG WITH 3 ITEMS	£31	GIVEN FOR 1. IF YOU ORDER	+£2	S ARE
TOTE BAG WITH 4 ITEMS	£38	GIVEN F	+£2	THESE EXTRAS ARE TO ADD NAMES, ROLES OR DATES FOR PERSONALISATION:
TOTE BAG WITH 5 ITEMS	£45	PRICES	+£2	THES

^{*}THESE ARE JUST THE STARTING PRICES, THE PRICE MAY GO UP DEPENDING ON THE ITEMS CHOSEN*

ITEMS CAN BE BOUGHT SEPERATELY, WITHOUT A BOX OR BAG

DIFFERENT ITEMS CAN BE SELECTED FOR EACH BOX/BAG, LIKE A PICK'N'MIX



ALTERNATIVE PLACE NAMES/FAVOURS:

PRODUCT:	PRICE 1:		PRICE 2:	
5CM DISC PLACE NAME WOOD OR ACRYLIC BASE, CAN ADD RIBBON	£4-£5	ITEM	£3-£4	ITEM
8CM DISC PLACE NAME WOOD OR ACRYLIC BASE, WITH RIBBON	£5-£6	THE I	£4-£5	OF THE
4CM BOTTLE PLACE NAME FILLED WITH DRIED FLOWERS OR GLITTER OR DIAMONDS ETC	£4-£4.50	19 OF	£3-£3.5	
6CM BOTTLE PLACE NAME FILLED WITH DRIED FLOWERS OR GLITTER OR DIAMONDS ETC	£5-£5.50	OF 10-4	£4-£4.50	OR MORE
12CM WOOD BOOKMARK WITH RIBBON OR TASSLE TRIM	£5		£4	OF 50
15CM ACRYLIC BOOKMARK WHITE, BLACK OR CLEAR BASE WITH RIBBON OR TASSLE	£6	QUANTITY	£5	
3.5CM WOOD KEYRING CAN ADD CHARM, TASSLE OR RIBBON TRIM	£3-£3.50	⋖	£2-£2.50	QUANTITY
5CM ACRYLIC KEYRING CAN ADD CHARM, TASSLE OR RIBBON TRIM	£5-£5.50	ORDER	£4-£4.50	⋖
MINI, DRIED FLOWER BOUQUET WITH MINI CARD NAME LABEL WITH ROPE OR RIBBON TIE	£5-£6	NON (£4-£5	U ORDER
RIBBONS CHIFFON OR SILK FOR YOU TO TIE ROUND GLASSES, CUTLERY OR EVEN CHAIRS	£2-£2.50	IS IF	£1.50-£2	IF YOU
BOWS CHIFFON OR SILK RIBBON ALREADY TIED IN A BOW TO PLACE ON THE TABLE	£2.50-£3	THIS	£1.50-£2	THIS IS
ILLUSTRATED PLACE CARDS FOLDED OR FLAT, WITH ILLUSTRATIONS OF YOUR GUESTS FACES	£3	PRICE 1:	£2-£2.50	
ILLUSTRATED BOOKMARKS WITH ILLUSTRATIONS OF YOUR GUESTS, CAN ADD RIBBON/TASSLE	£5	PR	£4-£4.50	PRICE

THESE PRICES ARE PER ITEM, WITH A DISCOUNT IF YOU ORDER MORE THAN 50 (SEE PRICE 2)

SOME ITEMS HAVE OPTIONS TO ADD EXTRAS, SEE HIGHER END OF EACH PRICE POINT

